
K.S.R.M. COLLEGE OF ENGII\{EERII{G
purivendula Ro ad, f*HI"t- jI l|[ i H.L 

" 
pradesh, Indi a

Approved byAICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.
An ISO 14001:20M & 9001: 2015 Certified Institution

Iir;es sn;.

M.TECH. il SEMESTER (R18PC) REGUTAR EXAMTNATTONS OF OCTOBER-2022

(For 202I admitted batch only) '*

TIME.TABLE
(R18 REGULATTONS) TIME: 10.00 A.M TO 1.00 P.M

DATE &
DAY

ST]BJECT

CODE NO.
STTBJECTS

25.10.2022

Tuesday

1851201

t852201
r899201
1854201
r89820r

Dynamics of Soil and Foundations (GTE)
Digital Protection of Power System (PS)
EnergyAudit and Management (REE)
Analog and Digital CMOS VLSI Design (Emb.Sys)
Data Science (AI&DS)

27.10.2022
Thursday

1851202

1852202

r899202

1854202

r898202

Subsurface Investigation and Instrumentation (GTE)

Power System Dlnamics - II (PS)

Computational Fluid Dynamics (REE)

Real Time Operating Systems ( Emb.Sys )
Deep Learning ( AI&DS )

29.102022
Saturday

1851205

t852205
r899204

18s4204

1898204

Engineering Rock Mechanics (GTE)

Power Apparatus Design(PS)

Wind Energy Technology (REE)

Advanced Computer Architecture ( Emb.Sys )
Exploratory Data Analysis using R ( AI&DS )

3r.102022
Monday

1851206

1852208

t852206
r899207

1854208

1898206

Earth Retaining Structures (GTE)

AI Techniques (PS)

}CADA System and Applications (PS) (Supple)

Energy Conservation by Waste Heat Recovery (REE)

Network Security and Cryptography ( Emb.Sys )
Text Mining ( AI&DS )
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